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Woodstock, ON

Results
 
Event 3  Women 150 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Desousa, Tayah Unattached 23.09 q  
 2 Bell, Morgan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 23.12 q  
 3 Bolton, Charlette Woodstock Legion Athletic 29.19 q  

 
Event 3  Women 150 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Section  1 Finals   Wind: NWI

 1 Bell, Morgan St. Thomas Legion Tfc 23.12 23.26  
 2 Desousa, Tayah Unattached 23.09 23.32  
 3 Bolton, Charlette Woodstock Legion Athletic 29.19 30.13  

 
Event 5  Women 200 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 27.27 26.91 q 1
 2 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 27.77 q 1
 3 Kent, Cassidy St. Thomas Legion Tfc 28.03 28.21 q 1
 4 Nottley, Haleigh Sarnia Athletics Southwes 28.15 28.90 1
 5 Crowther, Ireland London Western Track and Field 29.00 29.12 1
 6 Wilson-Walker, Maddison London Western Track and Field 30.00 31.57 1

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Teles-Shakeshaft, Madison Monte Cristo Track Club 28.00 27.92 q 2
 2 Lanford, Jade Woodstock Legion Athletic 27.80 28.83 q 2
 3 Bolton, Madelyn Woodstock Legion Athletic 30.07 2
 4 Mussi, Erika Monte Cristo Track Club 28.50 30.55 2
 5 Carlson, Haylie St. Thomas Legion Tfc 28.80 30.83 2
 6 O'Brien, Meghan Kitchener-Waterloo Track 40.72 40.80 2

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Saboni, Pantea St. Thomas Legion Tfc 27.91 27.60 q 3
 2 Mailhot, Addie St. Thomas Legion Tfc 28.52 28.87 3
 3 Hagerman, Zoe St. Thomas Legion Tfc 27.95 28.92 3

 
Event 5  Women 200 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Section  1 Finals   Wind: NWI

 1 Vanhoucke, Julia St. Thomas Legion Tfc 26.91 26.71  
 2 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 27.77 27.35  
 3 Teles-Shakeshaft, Madison Monte Cristo Track Club 27.92 27.58  
 4 Saboni, Pantea St. Thomas Legion Tfc 27.60 27.68  
 5 Lanford, Jade Woodstock Legion Athletic 28.83 29.30  

 
Event 6  Men 200 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Yassin, Mohamed Waterloo Track Club 21.95 22.89 q 1
 2 Clark, Liam St. Thomas Legion Tfc 24.70 25.03 1
 3 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 24.66 25.27 1
 4 Jose, Ralph Sarnia Athletics Southwes 27.05 25.93 1
 5 Gordon, Jaxon Sarnia Athletics Southwes 27.11 26.10 1
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Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Livingston, Adrian London Western Track and Field 24.01 q 2
 2 Petrie, Nathaniel Monte Cristo Track Club 24.80 24.39 2
 3 Salomons, Cody London Western Track and Field 26.50 26.96 2

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Cupido, Patrick Monte Cristo Track Club 24.30 23.91 q 3
 2 Doyle, Aldo Woodstock Legion Athletic 23.50 24.28 q 3
 3 McLeod, Austin London Western Track and Field 24.33 q 3
 4 Gillis, Jake St. Thomas Legion Tfc 25.74 25.33 3
 5 Krebs, Evan Sundown AC 25.20 25.73 3

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI

 1 Manuel, Alex Waterloo Track Club 23.60 24.25 q 4
 2 Van Der Ploeg, Rienk Sundown AC 25.40 25.29 4
 3 Ndagije, Jabo Woodstock Legion Athletic 23.50 25.61 4
 4 Dubois, Ben Woodstock Legion Athletic 26.86 4
 5 Gillan, Colin St. Thomas Legion Tfc 25.35 27.70 4

 
Event 6  Men 200 Meter Dash Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims

Section  1 Finals   Wind: NWI

 1 Yassin, Mohamed Waterloo Track Club 22.89 22.59  
 2 Manuel, Alex Waterloo Track Club 24.25 23.66  
 3 Doyle, Aldo Woodstock Legion Athletic 24.28 24.08  
 4 Cupido, Patrick Monte Cristo Track Club 23.91 24.22  
 5 McLeod, Austin London Western Track and Field 24.33 24.40  
 6 Livingston, Adrian London Western Track and Field 24.01 24.58  

 
Event 7  Women 800 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Mielczarek, Natalia Monte Cristo Track Club 2:24.00 2:22.06  
 2 Smith, Eliza Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:29.92  
 3 Bourque, Kennedy Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:32.98  
 4 Huras, Emily Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:35.75  
 5 Gowland, Maggie Woodstock Legion Athletic 3:03.21 2:55.14  
 5 Ault, Ainsley London Western Track and Field 3:01.00 2:55.14  
 7 Bolton, Madelyn Woodstock Legion Athletic 3:05.70  
 8 Janson, Melissa Lynn Woodstock Legion Athletic 3:10.52  

 
Event 8  Men 800 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Meadows, Nathan Waterloo Track Club 2:00.00 2:01.58  
 2 Grant, Oliver Waterloo Track Club 2:00.00 2:02.07  
 3 Alvarez, Ben Laurel Creek Track and Field C 2:14.63  
 4 Ferguson, Braiden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 2:25.00 2:24.61  
 5 Vansevenant, Kaden St. Thomas Legion Tfc 2:35.00 2:34.90  
 6 Eaton, Brian Kitchener-Waterloo Track 2:47.29 2:57.51  
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Event 9  Women 2000 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Walleyn, Kyrstin Woodstock Legion Athletic 7:08.00 7:07.02  
 2 Davis, Emma Woodstock Legion Athletic 9:08.00 7:42.58  

 
Event 10  Men 2000 Meter Run Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Section  1

 1 Kemp, Marcus Laurel Creek Track and Field C 6:01.49  
 2 Mowbray, Mitchell Laurel Creek Track and Field C 6:23.03  
 3 Huras, Adam Young Athletics 7:14.42  

 
Event 11  Women High Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Grala, Emilia Unattached 1.60m  
 2 Marton, Gabrielle London Western Track and Field 1.55m  
 3 Reipert, Kirsten Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.45m  
 3 Carlson, Haylie St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.45m 1.45m  
 5 Rice, Meaghan Monte Cristo Track Club 1.40m  
 6 Fletcher, Kennedi Laurel Creek Track and Field C 1.35m  
 --- Drouin, Jillian Sarnia Athletics Southwes NH  

 
Event 12  Men High Jump Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Salomons, Cody London Western Track and Field 1.80m  
 2 Smith, Luke London Western Track and Field 1.70m  
 2 Steckle, Darren London Western Track and Field 1.70m  
 4 McLeod, Austin London Western Track and Field 1.65m  
 5 Smyth, Tanner St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.70m 1.60m  
 6 Krebs, Evan Sundown AC 1.60m 1.55m  
 6 Timm, Caleb Unattached 1.60m 1.55m  
 6 Gordon, Jaxon Sarnia Athletics Southwes 1.55m  
 9 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 1.55m 1.50m  
 10 Dubois, Ben Woodstock Legion Athletic 1.45m  
 --- Watterworth, Michael Sundown AC 1.55m NH  

 
Event 13  Women Pole Vault Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Lam, Lynton London Western Track and Field 2.80m  
 1 Magoffin, Katy Woodstock Legion Athletic 2.80m  
 3 Waud, Amelia London Western Track and Field 2.60m  
 --- Kelsall, Jenna University of Toronto Tra NH  
 --- Petolescu, Catherine University of Toronto Tra NH  

 
Event 14  Men Pole Vault Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Dorion, Joshua Ontario Masters Athletics 3.36m 4.20m  
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 14  Men Pole Vault Open)
 Name Team FinalsSeed

 2 Page, Brett London Western Track and Field 3.85m  
 3 Christopher, Nick London Western Track and Field 3.70m  
 4 Anderson, Brian London Western Track and Field 3.55m  
 4 Knechtel, Sam London Western Track and Field 3.55m  
 6 White, Paul Ontario Masters Athletics 3.40m  
 --- Whitmore, Shane London Western Track and Field NH  

 
Event 16  Boys Javelin Throw 400g Bantam

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Elliott, Jeremy Saugeen Track and Field Club 31.36m  
 
Event 18  Boys Javelin Throw 600g Midget

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Medeiros, Jackson St. Thomas Legion Tfc 35.31m  
 2 Kearnan-Leitch, Kristopher London Western Track and Field 26.70m  

 
Event 20  Boys Javelin Throw 700g Youth

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 McGinn, Gordon Woodstock Legion Athletic 48.92m  
 2 Watterworth, Michael Sundown AC 27.59m  

 
Event 21  Women Javelin Throw 600g Junior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Rice, Meaghan Monte Cristo Track Club 20.76m  
 
Event 22  Men Javelin Throw 800g Junior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Zilke, Matt Woodstock Legion Athletic 47.37m  
 2 Fraggis, Jake London Western Track and Field 46.25m  

 
Event 23  Women Javelin Throw 600g Senior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Drouin, Jillian Sarnia Athletics Southwes 33.11m  
 
Event 26  Men Javelin Throw Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Shaw, Andy Saugeen Track and Field Club 35.06m 32.86m  
 
Event 27  Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Van Der Ploeg, Rienk Sundown AC 10.20m 9.84m  
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Event 28  Women Hammer Throw 4kg Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Mullen, Maggie Sarnia Athletics Southwes 55.00m  
 2 Bohn, Lauren University of Windsor Alumni 46.01m  
 3 Laroche, Savannah Hamilton Olympic Club 41.04m  
 4 VanPraet, Katelyn Unattached 36.75m  
 5 Wilhelm, Riley Sarnia Athletics Southwes 32.29m  

 
Event 30  Women Shot Put 4kg Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Wilhelm, Riley Sarnia Athletics Southwes 11.01m  
 
Event 33  Women Shot Put 3kg Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Taylor, Holly Brantford T.F.C. 13.37m  
 2 Chouinard, Rebecca St. Thomas Legion Tfc 12.24m  
 3 Smith, Hunter St. Thomas Legion Tfc 10.16m  
 4 Heroux, Destinee University of Windsor Alumni 10.11m  
 5 Mullen, Mackenzie Sarnia Athletics Southwes 9.69m  
 6 Kearnan-Leitch, Alyson London Western Track and Field 9.47m  
 7 Gubbels, Natasha London Western Track and Field 8.81m  

 
Event 34  Men Shot Put 6kg Junior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Martin, Andrew London Western Track and Field 15.45m  
 2 Trudgeon, Ken London Western Track and Field 13.81m  
 3 Easton, Henry London Western Track and Field 13.44m  

 
Event 35  Boys Shot Put 5kg Youth

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Elliot, Tont Saugeen Track and Field Club 12.80m  
 2 Webb, Zion Sarnia Athletics Southwes 10.40m  
 3 Janzen, Christian Hamilton Olympic Club 10.06m  

 
Event 37  Boys Shot Put 3kg Bantam

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Stanat, Arthur St. Thomas Legion Tfc 8.24m  
 
Event 38  Women Hammer Throw 3kg Open

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Chouinard, Rebecca St. Thomas Legion Tfc 45.60m  
 2 Diebold, Hannah Saugeen Track and Field Club 43.43m  
 3 Mullen, Mackenzie Sarnia Athletics Southwes 39.72m  
 4 Taylor, Holly Brantford T.F.C. 38.69m  
 5 Heroux, Destinee University of Windsor Alumni 33.01m  
 6 Kearnan-Leitch, Alyson London Western Track and Field 29.56m  
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 38  Women Hammer Throw 3kg Open)
 Name Team FinalsSeed

 7 Smith, Hunter St. Thomas Legion Tfc 28.58m  
 8 Gubbels, Natasha London Western Track and Field 25.90m  

 
Event 39  Men Hammer Throw 6kg Junior

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Rolph, Noah St. Thomas Legion Tfc 54.77m  
 2 Fraggis, Jake London Western Track and Field 38.33m  
 3 Easton, Henry London Western Track and Field 36.25m  

 
Event 40  Men Hammer Throw 5kg Youth

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Elliott, Tony Saugeen Track and Field Club 53.52m  
 2 Janzen, Christian Hamilton Olympic Club 45.26m  

 
Event 41  Men Hammer Throw 4kg Midget

 Name Team FinalsSeed

Flight  1

 1 Kearnan-Leitch, Kristopher London Western Track and Field 26.13m  


